P
C
/1
0
4
 S
ingle B
oard C

Operating Systems
Extended Support (BSP)	Win XPe, WinCE 5.0/6.0, QNX 6.3/6.4/6.5, Linux
Ordering Information
Extreme Rugged™ PC/104 Single Board Computer
with low power Vortex86SX/86DX System-on-ChipCM-435
Features
	 Extreme Rugged™ operating temperature:
-40°C to +85°C
	 10/100 Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, 3D Video
	 4x Serial, 2x USB, 8x GPIOs
	 Ultra Low Power
	 486 migration
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-435-R-10 CoreModule® 435, 300MHz Vortex CPU, 256MB RAM,
Video, 10/100 & Gigabit Ethernet
CM-435-R-12 CoreModule® 435, 800MHz Vortex CPU, 256MB RAM,
Video, 10/100 & Gigabit Ethernet
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-435-L-10 300MHz QuickStart Kit (CM-435-R‑10 SBC, cable kit,
software, documentation)
CM-435-L-12 800MHz QuickStart Kit (CM-435-R‑12 SBC, cable kit,
software, documentation)
Recommended Configurations
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-435-R-10 (ETT) CM-435-R-10, -40°C to +85°C (optional)